990142506 11/30/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD277327

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hill & Smith Holdings Plc	11/01/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hill & Smith PLC
Address:	Westhaven House,
	Arleston Way,
	Shirley
	Solihull B90 4LH
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited Company
Entity Country:	United Kingdom

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79329279

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Hill & Smith PLC
Address: Westhaven House,

Arleston Way,

Shirley

Solihull B90 4LH

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 008273 FRAME: 0025

990142506

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008273 FRAME: 0026

RECORDED: 11/30/2023